1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
Simply Conserve®'s field-adjustable commercial UFO
high bay includes two switches on the unit which allow
for adjustment of the input power and color temperature,
offering a 9-in-1 solution. This high bay allows for easy and
flexible installation in a wide variety of applications including
warehouses, manufacturing facilities, gymnasiums, and
other large indoor spaces. Plug-and-play sensor options
are also available.
KEY FEATURES
ADJUSTABLE LED UFO
HIGH BAY
L100/200-HBU-35/50-120/277-D-ADJ-12GPOVERVIEW
•	 Field-adjustable lumen and CCT
•	 Die-cast aluminum housing and polycarbonate lens
•	 Wet-location, IP65-rated
•	 L70-rated lifetime of more than 50,000 hours
•	 0-10V dimmable, 1.5-ft cord for dimming, 6-ft cord
for line voltage
•	 Twist-lock sensor options available with no re-wiring
•	 Hook mount standard
SOURCE WATTAGE FIXTURE TYPE CCT VOLTAGE INC. OPTIONS
L = LED
100/200 =
100W, 150W,
200W
HBU = High Bay, UFO 35/50 = 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
120/277 =
120-277V
D = 0-10V Dimming
ADJ = Field-Adjustable
12GP = 12th Generation,
Pro Design
5-YEAR
WET-
RATED
50,000
HOURS
EASY TO
INSTALL
FIELD
ADJUSTABLE
CATALOG #
PROJECT
COMMENTS
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
ADJUSTABLE LED UFO
HIGH BAY
L100/200-HBU-35/50-120/277-D-ADJ-12GP
5-Year Limited Warranty
To learn more, please visit:
For warranty claims, please contact:
AM Conservation® warrants this product to be free from manufacturing defects for a period of five years from the date
of consumer purchase or distribution by an energy conservation prgram, and has been properly installed, AM Conservation
will replace the adjustable LED UFO high bay free of charge.
5-YEAR
DIMENSIONS
DIA
CASE
MODEL # L W H CASE QTY. GROSS WT.
L100/200-HBU-35/50-
120/277-D-ADJ-12GP 14.5" 14.5" 7.0” 1 7.2 lbs.
MODEL # DIA H
L100/200-HBU-35/50-
120/277-D-ADJ-12GP 11.8" 7.2"
PRODUCT
H
H
W
L
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE DIM
L100/200-HBU-35/50-
120/277-D-ADJ-12GP
100W/150W/
200W 3500K/4000K/5000K 13500/20250/
27000 135 LPW ≥80 120-277V 0-10V
SPECIFICATIONS